
Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers 

Remar

k

3 Tejashvi Viney sharma siddhi 203 V OBC NCL 2nd A-1

24 CHESTHA 

YADAV

ANOOP SINGH SANJU 224 V OBC NCL 2ND A-2

7 Mankirt Sandeep yadav neelam 207 I OBC NCL 2nd 1 WL-1

5 Lovey surender kumar lali bai 205 V OBC NCL 2nd WL-2

20 ANANYA SATENDER BHASKERMONIKA 220 I OBC NCL 2ND 1 WL-3

8 Garv Narender kumar Pooja 208 I OBC NCL 2nd 3 WL-4

13 RONAK AJIT SINGH POONAM 213 V OBC NCL 2ND WL-5

17 AASHU HAZARILAL SUMAN 217 V OBC NCL 2ND WL-6

2 Tanuj gopal priyanka 202 V OBC NCL 2nd WL-7

9 Ayush yadav sandeep rajbala 209 I OBC NCL 2ND 3 WL-8

15 YASH 

KUMAR

AMRISH KUMAR PRIYANKA GAUTAM215 I SC 2ND 1 WL-9

19 YASH 

YADAV

SUNIL BABITA 219 I OBC NCL 2ND 0 WL-10

1 Hezal Arun kumar dahiya Pooja Kumari 201 V SC 2nd WL-11

23 JATIN RAJVEER SINGH SHARMILA 223 V OBC NCL 2ND WL-12

18 MANVI RAMESH KUMAR YADAVSARITA BAI 218 I OBC NCL 2ND 2 WL-13

11 Pragya Rajbir Singh Sunita 211 V SC 2nd WL-14

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers 

Remar

k

8 Garv Narender kumar Pooja 208 I OBC NCL 2nd 3 A-1

9 Ayush yadav sandeep rajbala 209 I OBC NCL 2ND 3 A-2

6 suryanshu ratelwalvikash kumar sharmaPooja sharma 206 I Gen 2nd 2 A-3

18 MANVI RAMESH KUMAR YADAVSARITA BAI 218 I OBC NCL 2ND 2 A-4

7 Mankirt Sandeep yadav neelam 207 I OBC NCL 2nd 1 A-5

15 YASH KUMARAMRISH KUMAR PRIYANKA GAUTAM215 I SC 2ND 1 A-6

20 ANANYA SATENDER BHASKERMONIKA 220 I OBC NCL 2ND 1 A-7

19 YASH YADAVSUNIL BABITA 219 I OBC NCL 2ND 0 A-8

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers 

Remar

k

11 Pragya Rajbir Singh Sunita 211 V SC 2nd WL-1

1 Hezal Arun kumar dahiya Pooja Kumari 201 V SC 2nd WL-2

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers 

Remar

k

22 DAKSHU YADAVMAHENDER SINGH SAVITA DEVI 222 III Gen 2ND WL-1

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class II (Under Category 5)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class II (Under Category 1)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class II (Under SC Category )

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class II (Under Category 3)

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAGHUNATHPURA
List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class II (Under Category RTE)



Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers 

Remar

k

23 JATIN RAJVEER SINGH SHARMILA 223 V OBC NCL 2ND WL-1

21 ANIK ANUP SINGH PINKI DEVI 221 V Gen 2ND WL-2

16 BHAVESH RAKESH KUMAR MAMTA 216 V Gen 2ND WL-3

17 AASHU HAZARILAL SUMAN 217 V OBC NCL 2ND WL-4

4 Nisha sharmadeepak sharma shivani 204 V Gen 2nd WL-5

10 AAKRTI PUNNET SANTOSH KUMARI 210 V Gen 2ND WL-6

13 RONAK AJIT SINGH POONAM 213 V OBC NCL 2ND WL-7

2 Tanuj gopal priyanka 202 V OBC NCL 2nd WL-8

1 Hezal Arun kumar dahiya Pooja Kumari 201 V SC 2nd WL-9

12 Ishant KaushikAshish Kumar KaushikUsha Rani 212 V Gen 2nd WL-10

5 Lovey surender kumar lali bai 205 V OBC NCL 2nd WL-11

11 Pragya Rajbir Singh Sunita 211 V SC 2nd WL-12

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class III (Under RTE)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

9 TASHU SANJAY MONIKA 309 V SC 3RD A-1

8 HRIDAY HUKAMCHAND SONU 308 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-1

2 YASHU SANDEEP KUMAR MAHALAPRITAM DEVI 302 I OBC NCL 3RD WL-2

15 DEVYANSHU DEVENDER POOJA 315 V SC 3RD WL-3

16 AISHWARYA VIRENDER KUMAR LEENA 316 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-4

19 DAKSH YADAVSANDEEP SHARMAANNU 319 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-5

10 Alka Ashok Kumar Usha Devi 310 V SC 3RD WL-6

3 SIYA GOPAL priyanka 303 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-7

14 CHARU YADAVMANISH YADAV SANGITA 314 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-8

13 Shaurya ShramaAjay Kumar Pooja 313 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-9

12 Khuswant DaymaGopal Dayma Sanju 312 III SC IIIrd WL-10

18 MEDHANSH YADAVMANOJ LALITA 318 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-11

6 MAHIMA DARSHAN KUMAR LALITA 306 V SC 3RD WL-12

7 GARVIT SANDEEP YADAV NEELAM 307 I OBC NCL 3RD WL-13

1 ANVI VIVEK YADAV ANSHU 301 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-14

4 CHHAVI VERMALOKESH SUMAN 304 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-15

17 BHAVIKA ROHILLAKESHAV ROHILLA SONA TAILOR 317 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-16

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class III (Under Category 1)

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

2 YASHU SANDEEP KUMAR MAHALAPRITAM DEVI 302 I OBC NCL 3RD 2 A-1

7 GARVIT SANDEEP YADAV NEELAM 307 I OBC NCL 3RD 1 A-2

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class III (Under SC Category)

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

12 Khuswant DaymaGopal Dayma Sanju 312 III SC IIIrd A-1

15 DEVYANSHU DEVENDER POOJA 315 V SC 3RD WL-1

6 MAHIMA DARSHAN KUMAR LALITA 306 V SC 3RD WL-2

10 Alka Ashok Kumar Usha Devi 310 V SC 3RD WL-3

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class III (Under OBC Category)



Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

3 SIYA GOPAL priyanka 303 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-1

4 CHHAVI VERMALOKESH SUMAN 304 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-2

1 ANVI VIVEK YADAV ANSHU 301 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-3

16 AISHWARYA VIRENDER KUMAR LEENA 316 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-4

8 HRIDAY HUKAMCHAND SONU 308 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-5

17 BHAVIKA ROHILLAKESHAV ROHILLA SONA TAILOR 317 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-6

19 DAKSH YADAVSANDEEP SHARMA ANNU 319 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-7

13 Shaurya ShramaAjay Kumar Pooja 313 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-8

14 CHARU YADAVMANISH YADAV SANGITA 314 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-9

18 MEDHANSH YADAVMANOJ LALITA 318 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-10

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

14 CHARU YADAVMANISH YADAV SANGITA 314 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-1

8 HRIDAY HUKAMCHAND SONU 308 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-2

6 MAHIMA DARSHAN KUMAR LALITA 306 V SC 3RD WL-3

1 ANVI VIVEK YADAV ANSHU 301 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-4

18 MEDHANSH YADAVMANOJ LALITA 318 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-5

16 AISHWARYA VIRENDER KUMAR LEENA 316 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-6

11 Ameya Balwan Sharma Shobha Rani 311 V Gen 3rd WL-7

5 KUNJ SANDEEP SARITA 305 V Gen 3RD WL-8

3 SIYA GOPAL priyanka 303 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-9

17 BHAVIKA ROHILLAKESHAV ROHILLA SONA TAILOR 317 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-10

10 Alka Ashok Kumar Usha Devi 310 V SC 3RD WL-11

19 DAKSH YADAVSANDEEP SHARMA ANNU 319 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-12

4 CHHAVI VERMALOKESH SUMAN 304 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-13

13 Shaurya ShramaAjay Kumar Pooja 313 V OBC NCL 3RD WL-14

15 DEVYANSHU DEVENDER POOJA 315 V SC 3RD WL-15

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

2 SIYA GOPAL priyanka 402 V OBC NCL 4TH A-1

7 RIYA RIYA CHITOSIYA BILLU YADAV 407 I OBC NCL 4TH A-2

9 Mitanshu Kamal Kumar Seema Devi 409 V SC 4th WL-1

10 TAKSHAK DEVENDER POOJA 410 V SC 4TH WL-2

8

GUNJAN 

KUMARI RAMA YADAV

GURIYA 

DEVI 408 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-3

14 MINAL ANOOP SINGH SANJU 414 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-4

13 GEETIKA INDRAJ KAMLESH 413 I OBC NCL 4TH WL-5

6 KAVYA MAHENDER SINGH SUNITA DEVI 406 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-6

12 VIHAN BIJENDER SONU DEVI 412 V SC 4TH WL-7

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

13 GEETIKA INDRAJ KAMLESH 413 I OBC NCL 4TH 3 A-1

11 HARSH SANJEEV KUMAR PUSHPA 411 I Gen 4TH 2 A-2

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class III (Under Category 5)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class IV (Under Category RTE)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class IV (Under Category I)



Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

9 Mitanshu Kamal Kumar Seema Devi 409 V SC 4th A-1

12 VIHAN BIJENDER SONU DEVI 412 V SC 4TH WL-1

10 TAKSHAK DEVENDER POOJA 410 V SC 4TH WL-2

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

8 GUNJAN KUMARIRAMA YADAV GURIYA DEVI 408 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-1

6 KAVYA MAHENDER SINGH SUNITA DEVI 406 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-2

14 MINAL ANOOP SINGH SANJU 414 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-3

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

5 KRITIKA SANDEEP SHRUTI PANDEY 405 V Gen 4TH A-1

10 TAKSHAK DEVENDER POOJA 410 V SC 4TH A-2

6 KAVYA MAHENDER SINGH SUNITA DEVI 406 V OBC NCL 4TH A-3

4 PRINCE VEDPARKASH ASHA 404 V Gen 4TH WL-1

12 VIHAN BIJENDER SONU DEVI 412 V SC 4TH WL-2

8 GUNJAN KUMARIRAMA YADAV GURIYA DEVI 408 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-3

14 MINAL ANOOP SINGH SANJU 414 V OBC NCL 4TH WL-4

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class Rema

rks

12 JINISHA DHARMVEER SHINEY 512 V OBC NCL 5TH A-1

17 UDIT VERMANARESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI 517 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-1

14 HITENDER DHARAMVEER REKHA 515 V SC 5TH WL-2

5 VANSH SANDEEP SUDESH KUMARI 505 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-3

3 SARIKA MAHENDIAMUNESH NEELAM 503 V SC 5TH WL-4

4 VANSHIKA VEDPAL SARITA KUMARI 504 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-5

10 MAYANK YADAVSANDEEP RAJBALA 510 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-6

16 DISHIKA VIRENDER KUMAR LEENA 516 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-7

9 RAJAT SAINI PANKAJ POOJA 509 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-8

1 KUNAL DEV JAIDEV SARITA DEVI 501 V SC 5TH WL-9

6 RONIT PARDEEP KUMAR priyanka 506 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-10

7 AARAV AJAY KUMAR YADAVSAVITA DEVI 507 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-11

8 DIVYA SANDEEP NISHA YADAV 508 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-12

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

6 RONIT PARDEEP KUMAR priyanka 506 I OBC NCL 5TH 3 A-1

11 MILAN DANGIDINESH MANISHA 511 I Gen 5TH 3 A-2

10 MAYANK YADAVSANDEEP RAJBALA 510 I OBC NCL 5TH 3 WL-1

15 VAYU DEEPAK SHARMA KALPANA BAI 514 I Gen 5TH 3 WL-2

8 DIVYA SANDEEP NISHA YADAV 508 I OBC NCL 5TH 2 WL-3

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class IV (Under Category SC)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class IV (Under CategoryOBC)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class IV (Under Category V)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class V (Under Category RTE)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class V (Under Category I)



7 AARAV AJAY KUMAR YADAVSAVITA DEVI 507 I OBC NCL 5TH 2 WL-4

4 VANSHIKA VEDPAL SARITA KUMARI 504 I OBC NCL 5TH 1 WL-5

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

3 SARIKA MAHENDIAMUNESH NEELAM 503 V SC 5TH A-1

1 KUNAL DEV JAIDEV SARITA DEVI 501 V SC 5TH WL-1

14 HITENDER DHARAMVEER REKHA 515 V SC 5TH WL-2

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

5 VANSH SANDEEP SUDESH KUMARI 505 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-1

8 DIVYA SANDEEP NISHA YADAV 508 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-2

7 AARAV AJAY KUMAR YADAVSAVITA DEVI 507 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-3

10 MAYANK YADAVSANDEEP RAJBALA 510 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-4

17 UDIT VERMANARESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI 517 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-5

16 DISHIKA VIRENDER KUMAR LEENA 516 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-6

4 VANSHIKA VEDPAL SARITA KUMARI 504 I OBC NCL 5TH WL-7

9 RAJAT SAINI PANKAJ POOJA 509 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-8

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

ks

1 KUNAL DEV JAIDEV SARITA DEVI 501 V SC 5TH WL-1

17 UDIT VERMANARESH KUMAR ANITA KUMARI 517 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-2

5 VANSH SANDEEP SUDESH KUMARI 505 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-3

18 VAISHNAVI PAWAN KUMAR PREETI 518 V Gen 5TH WL-4

9 RAJAT SAINI PANKAJ POOJA 509 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-5

14 HITENDER DHARAMVEER REKHA 515 V SC 5TH WL-6

13 TANVI PUNEET SANTOSH KUMARI 513 V Gen 5TH WL-7

16 DISHIKA VIRENDER KUMAR LEENA 516 V OBC NCL 5TH WL-8

19 DIYANSH ANUP SINGH PINKI DEVI 519 V Gen 5TH WL-9

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VI (Under RTE)
Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

18 GARVIT SIKANDER MANISHA KUMARI 618 V SC 6TH A-1

21 ANSH SANDEEP KUMAR SARITA 621 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 A-2

12 Nivya Gajender Kumar Jyoti 612 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-1

4 KHUSHI SUNIL KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI604 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-2

2 VASHU VEDPAL SARITA KUMARI 602 I OBC NCL 6TH 1 WL-3

19 VISHAL PRAKASH  CHAND MAYA DEVI 619 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 WL-4

23 ANUSHKA HAZARILAL SUMAN 623 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-5

3 KUNAL RAMJAS MENKA 603 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-6

22 PARTEEK ANNU KUMAR BABLI DEVI 622 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-7

31 ARTI INDRAJ KAMLESH 631 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 WL-8

14 Radha Kumari Rama Yadav Guriya Devi 614 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-9

11 Tannu Rajesh KUMAR Neelam 611 III SC 6TH 0 WL-10

20 LAKSHYA TEJPAL SINGH VIJAY LAXMI 620 V SC 6TH WL-11

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class V (Under Category SC)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class V (Under Category OBC)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class V (Under Category V)



29 DIVYANSH BIJENDER SONU DEVI 629 V SC 6TH WL-12

30 YASHVI SOLANKIDEEPAK KUMAR ANNU 630 V SC 6TH WL-13

10 Pushpender Sunder Lal Pinky 610 V SC 6TH WL-14

28 DEEPIKA KUMARIMANOJ NIRMALA DEVI 628 V SC 6TH WL-15

15 Dhruvika Dharamveer Shiney 615 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-16

24 MESTE BHOLARAM MAMTA 624 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-17

1 KOMAL JOGENDER KAVITA 601 V SC 6TH WL-18

9 LAXMI DHANIT KUMAR MAMTA 609 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-19

27 GUNJAN YADAVANIL ANUP DEVI 627 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-20

17 BHUPENDER SIGH SAINISURESH KUMAR KOYAL 617 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-21

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VI (Under Category 1)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

6

MANVIK 

SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT VINOD SINGH RENU KANWAR 606 I GEN 6TH 3 A-1

8 DAKSH RATELWALVIKASH KUMAR 

SHARMA

POOJA SHARMA 608 I GEN 6TH 2 A-2

19 VISHAL PRAKASH  CHAND MAYA DEVI 619 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 A-3

13 Kartik MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA 613 I GEN 6TH 2 A-4

21 ANSH SANDEEP KUMAR SARITA 621 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 A-5

31 ARTI INDRAJ KAMLESH 631 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 WL-1

2 VASHU VEDPAL SARITA KUMARI 602 I OBC NCL 6TH 1 WL-2

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VI (Under Category 3)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

11 Tannu Rajesh KUMAR Neelam 611 III SC 6TH WL-1

25 BHAVISHYA JASORIA
LATE MANOJ 

KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMARI625 III GEN 6TH WL-2

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VI (Under Category 5)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Social Cat Class No of 

Trans

fers

No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

4 KHUSHI SUNIL KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI604 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-1

27 GUNJAN YADAVANIL ANUP DEVI 627 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-2

30 YASHVI SOLANKIDEEPAK KUMAR ANNU 630 V SC 6TH WL-3

29 DIVYANSH BIJENDER SONU DEVI 629 V SC 6TH WL-4

16 Jeevika Virender Singh Anita 616 V GEN 6TH WL-5

28 DEEPIKA KUMARIMANOJ NIRMALA DEVI 628 V SC 6TH WL-6

15 Dhruvika Dharamveer Shiney 615 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-7

1 KOMAL JOGENDER KAVITA 601 V SC 6TH WL-8

26 GORANSH KUMAR SHARMAKRISHAN KUMAR SHARMALAXMI DEVI 626 V GEN 6TH WL-9

10 Pushpender Sunder Lal Pinky 610 V SC 6TH WL-10

22 PARTEEK ANNU KUMAR BABLI DEVI 622 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-11

24 MESTE BHOLARAM MAMTA 624 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-12

20 LAKSHYA TEJPAL SINGH VIJAY LAXMI 620 V SC 6TH WL-13

9 LAXMI DHANIT KUMAR MAMTA 609 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-14

5 GAURANSH RAJESH KUMAR ANJU SHARMA 605 V GEN 6TH WL-15

7 ABHISHEK SHARMANEERAJ POOJA 607 V GEN 6TH

WL-16

3 KUNAL RAMJAS MENKA 603 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-17

23 ANUSHKA HAZARILAL SUMAN 623 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-18



17 BHUPENDER SIGH SAINISURESH KUMAR KOYAL 617 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-19

12 Nivya Gajender Kumar Jyoti 612 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-20

14 Radha KumariRama Yadav Guriya Devi 614 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-21

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VI (Under SC Category)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

28 DEEPIKA KUMARIMANOJ NIRMALA DEVI 628 V SC 6TH WL-1

11 Tannu Rajesh KUMAR Neelam 611 III SC 6TH WL-2

30 YASHVI SOLANKIDEEPAK KUMAR ANNU 630 V SC 6TH WL-3

1 KOMAL JOGENDER KAVITA 601 V SC 6TH WL-4

10 Pushpender Sunder Lal Pinky 610 V SC 6TH WL-5

20 LAKSHYA TEJPAL SINGH VIJAY LAXMI 620 V SC 6TH WL-6

29 DIVYANSH BIJENDER SONU DEVI 629 V SC 6TH WL-7

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VI (Under OBC Category)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

23 ANUSHKA HAZARILAL SUMAN 623 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-1

31 ARTI INDRAJ KAMLESH 631 I OBC NCL 6TH 2 WL-2

2 VASHU VEDPAL SARITA KUMARI 602 I OBC NCL 6TH 1 WL-3

15 Dhruvika Dharamveer Shiney 615 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-4

3 KUNAL RAMJAS MENKA 603 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-5

24 MESTE BHOLARAM MAMTA 624 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-6

22 PARTEEK ANNU KUMAR BABLI DEVI 622 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-7

9 LAXMI DHANIT KUMAR MAMTA 609 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-8

27 GUNJAN YADAVANIL ANUP DEVI 627 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-9

12 Nivya Gajender Kumar Jyoti 612 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-10

4 KHUSHI SUNIL KUMAR PRATIBHA KUMARI604 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-11

14 Radha KumariRama Yadav Guriya Devi 614 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-12

17 BHUPENDER SIGH SAINISURESH KUMAR KOYAL 617 V OBC NCL 6TH WL-13

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

4 RAHUL DESHRAJ ANITA DEVI 704 V OBC NCL 7TH WL-1

12 VIKAS DINESH KUMAR USHA DEVI 712 III OBC NCL 7TH WL-2

2 VEDIKA SANDEEP KUMAR MADHU 702 I OBC NCL 7TH 2 WL-3

6 Harshit Parveen Kumar Hemlata 706 I SC 7TH 0 WL-4

7 Mahi Ajit Singh Poonam 707 V OBC NCL 7TH WL-5

8 ANUJ AHRIWARFOOL CHANDRA 

AHRIWAR

KUSUM 

AHRIWAR

708 V SC 7TH WL-6

5 DAKSH KUMARKAMAL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 705 V SC 7TH WL-7

10 RITIKA SHER SINGH POOJA DEVI 710 V SC 7TH WL-8

9 MILIT SINGH MANOJ ARCHANA 709 V SC 7TH WL-9

13 AAYUSHI 

SIDDHARTH 

D0NGARDIV

E

DONGARDIVE 

SIDDHARTH 

ARJUN

RAJNI 

SIDDHARTH 

DONGARDIV

E

713 I SC 7TH 2 WL-10

11 ADITI SUNIL BABITA 711 I OBC NCL 7TH 0 WL-11

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VII (Under Category 1)

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VII (Under RTE)



Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

2 VEDIKA SANDEEP KUMAR MADHU 702 I OBC NCL 7TH 2 A-1

13 AAYUSHI 

SIDDHARTH 

D0NGARDIVE

DONGARDIVE 

SIDDHARTH ARJUN

RAJNI 

SIDDHARTH 

DONGARDIVE

713 I SC 7TH 2 WL-1

3 MAYANK MANOJ KUMAR KAVITA 703 I GEN 7TH 1 WL-2

11 ADITI SUNIL BABITA 711 I OBC NCL 7TH 0 WL-3

6 Harshit Parveen Kumar Hemlata 706 I SC 7TH 0 WL-4

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VII (Under Category 3)

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

12 VIKAS DINESH KUMAR USHA DEVI 712 III OBC NCL 7TH WL-1

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VII (Under Category 5)

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

5 DAKSH KUMARKAMAL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 705 V SC 7TH WL-1

8 ANUJ AHRIWARFOOL CHANDRA AHRIWARKUSUM AHRIWAR 708 V SC 7TH WL-2

9 MILIT SINGH MANOJ ARCHANA 709 V SC 7TH WL-3

10 RITIKA SHER SINGH POOJA DEVI 710 V SC 7TH WL-4

1 JOYCE JIREH ROYNIPUN ROY SUNITA ROY 701 V GEN 7TH WL-5

4 RAHUL DESHRAJ ANITA DEVI 704 V OBC NCL 7TH WL-6

7 Mahi Ajit Singh Poonam 707 V OBC NCL 7TH WL-7

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VII (Under SC Category)

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

13

AAYUSHI 

SIDDHARTH 

D0NGARDIVE

DONGARDIVE SIDDHARTH ARJUNRAJNI SIDDHARTH DONGARDIVE713 I SC 7TH 2 WL-1

8 ANUJ AHRIWARFOOL CHANDRA AHRIWARKUSUM AHRIWAR 708 V SC 7TH WL-2

9 MILIT SINGH MANOJ ARCHANA 709 V SC 7TH WL-3

5 DAKSH KUMARKAMAL KUMAR SEEMA DEVI 705 V SC 7TH WL-4

10 RITIKA SHER SINGH POOJA DEVI 710 V SC 7TH WL-5

6 Harshit Parveen Kumar Hemlata 706 I SC 7TH 0 WL-6

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VII (Under OBC Category)

Sr 

No

Student name Father Name Mother Name Registratio

n No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remark

7 Mahi Ajit Singh Poonam 707 V OBC NCL 7TH WL-1

12 VIKAS DINESH KUMAR USHA DEVI 712 III OBC NCL 7TH WL-2

11 ADITI SUNIL BABITA 711 I OBC NCL 7TH 0 WL-3

4 RAHUL DESHRAJ ANITA DEVI 704 V OBC NCL 7TH WL-4

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

14 DEVANSH ANIL KUMAR POOJA 814 I SC 8TH 2 A-1 RTE

15 HARSH YADAVANIL ANOOP DEVI 815 V OBC NCL 8TH 0 A-2 RTE

17 YOGENDER VIJAY SINGH RENU 817 V SC 8TH  A-3 RTE

13 MAYANK YADAVVIKAS SUNAINA 813 V OBC NCL 8TH W-1 RTE

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VIII (Under RTE)



3 VANSHIKA HARVINDER SINGHSUSHMA 803 V SC 8TH W-2 RTE

7 AMIT AHRIWAR

FOOL CHANDRA 

AHRIWAR KUSUM AHRIWAR807 V SC 8TH W-3 RTE

9 PUSHPENDERSURESH KUMAR SEEMA SAINI 809 V OBC NCL 8TH W-4 RTE

2 GARV RAVINDER MONIKA 802 III SC 8TH 0 W-5 RTE

10 SHEETAL HAZARILAL SUMAN 810 V OBC NCL 8TH W-6 RTE

4 Dev Gajender Kumar Jyoti 804 V OBC NCL 8TH W-7 RTE

6 PARI KRISHAN KUMAR POONAM DEVI 806 V OBC NCL 8TH W-8 RTE

5 Arpit Kumar Ashok Kumar Usha Devi 805 V SC 8TH W-9 RTE

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VIII (Under Service category 3)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

2 GARV RAVINDER MONIKA 802 III SC 8TH 0 A-1

12 YOGITA

PARMESHWAR 

LAL SHARMA PREM 812 III GEN 8TH 0 A-2

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VIII (Under SC category)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

5 Arpit Kumar Ashok Kumar Usha Devi 805 V SC 8TH WL-1

7 AMIT AHRIWARFOOL CHANDRA AHRIWARKUSUM AHRIWAR807 V SC 8TH WL-2

3 VANSHIKA HARVINDER SINGHSUSHMA 803 V SC 8TH WL-3

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VIII (Under OBC category)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

13 MAYANK YADAVVIKAS SUNAINA 813 V OBC NCL 8TH A-1 

4 Dev Gajender Kumar Jyoti 804 V OBC NCL 8TH A-2

6 PARI KRISHAN KUMAR POONAM DEVI 806 V OBC NCL 8TH WL-1

9 PUSHPENDERSURESH KUMAR SEEMA SAINI 809 V OBC NCL 8TH WL-2

10 SHEETAL HAZARILAL SUMAN 810 V OBC NCL 8TH WL-3

15 HARSH YADAVANIL ANOOP DEVI 815 V OBC NCL 8TH WL-4

List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class VIII (Under Category 5)

Sr 

No

Student 

name 

Father Name Mother Name Registrati

on No

Service 

Cat

Social Cat Class No of 

Transf

ers

Remar

k

6 PARI KRISHAN KUMAR POONAM DEVI 806 V OBC NCL 8TH A-1

5 Arpit Kumar Ashok Kumar Usha Devi 805 V SC 8TH A-2

10 SHEETAL HAZARILAL SUMAN 810 V OBC NCL 8TH A-3

9 PUSHPENDERSURESH KUMAR SEEMA SAINI 809 V OBC NCL 8TH A-4

16 AMAN KUMARBHUPENDER SINGHBANTI DEVI 816 V GEN 8TH A-5

3 VANSHIKA HARVINDER SINGHSUSHMA 803 V SC 8TH WL-1

1 YASH SHARMASATISH SHARMA MONIKA 801 V GEN 8TH WL-2

7 AMIT AHRIWARFOOL CHANDRA AHRIWARKUSUM AHRIWAR807 V SC 8TH WL-3

11 HITESH ANIL KUMAR POONAM 811 V GEN 8TH WL-4

8 TANISHA RAKESH KUMAR MAMTA 808 V GEN 8TH WL-5

The Candidates will bring the following documents for admission (if not submitted already)

1.Photocopy of birth certificate

2.Photocopy of aadhar card



3. Residence proof

5.Blood group of child

6.UDISE PEN Number

7.Photograph of child

8.Original Service Certificate of parent in case of Category 1 to 4 students

9.Social Category Certificate (i.e SC/ST/OBC Certificate)

4.TC issued from previous class ( i.e for admission in 2nd class, class 1 passed TC or studying in class 2nd 

and so on If TC is issued by a school affilated with state education board then it must be counter signed by 

BEO/DEO,if it is issued by CBSE affiliated school then no need of counter signature)







List of provisionally selected candidates for admission in class IV (Under Category RTE)














